

Yellow Creek Craft Show

Saturday, November 2, 2024 - 8 a.m. - 2 p.m. 64901 C.R. 11, Goshen, In 46526, 574-862-2595 Vendor Application

<u>Vendor Info</u>	
Name	
Address	
Phone	
E-mail	
Booth Space – For 1 -\$30.00	.\$
(this includes 9' x 7' space with 1 - 8' table and 2 chairs)	•
(this includes 2- 9' x 7' spaces with 2 - 8' tables and 4 chairs	·
Name of home party business:	
Description of items for sale:	
Additional table for single space rented booth - \$10 each	
If 'Yes' then there is a \$10 additional charge	.\$
Total Due by October 18, 2024	.\$
After October 11, cost is \$40 for a booth/spot in this show (add \$10)\$	
Total Due after October 18, 2024	\$
Questions? Contact: Doug Hernley at – <u>doug@yellowcreekmc.org</u> or 574.862.259 Teresa Mack, Joy VanDiepenbos	95
Mail or drop off applications to: YCMC, 64901 CR 11, Goshen, IN 46526	

(See guidelines on the back)

Make checks payable to: YELLOW CREEK MENNONITE CHURCH

Electronic/digital payment is not available

GUIDELINES

No refunds on cancellations received after October 18, 2024.

- *Set-up time is Friday, November 1 from 4-8 p.m. or Saturday, November 2 from 6-8 a.m.
- *All displays must fit within allotted space. Yellow Creek reserves the right to request that items be moved if they are not within the designated space.
- *You are responsible for your own table covering(s).
- *If electricity is needed, you must supply your own extension cord(s).
- *Only one vendor per home party business will be accepted on a first come, first serve basis.
- * ATM service not available
- *No food items allowed due to our serving food and having a bake sale.
- *No early tear-down.
- *Yellow Creek Mennonite Church shall not be held liable for any personal injury and/or damage to your property. Yellow Creek Mennonite Church reserves the right to deny booth space for any reason.
- *Application fee and bake sale proceeds go toward Yellow Creek Mennonite Church Ministries.